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Features

Simple Quick

Page designs are simple enough for anyone to understand Used Apache Web Server + PHP + MySQL + Javascript
the page functions to handle the data.
Sorting, searching and exporting the crew details is easy. Optimized code and database can support up to

Managing vessels, clients, and principals, and Accounting, 100,000 crews under 1 second.

generating crew exchange plans can be done with one-click.
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Features

Accessible

Website is accessible from anywhere, any device with
internet access.

Real-time vessel tracking is supported through Marine
Traffic.

Connection with crew is possible with Facebook link

Real-time Statistics can be viewed.

Secure

General vulnerabilities of the programs are tested and
blocked. (SQL injections, XSS, RFI, CSRF)

User ID’s and user permissions can only be
generated and managed by the admin.

Permissions can be depended on user ID’s.

Data backups are performed once a day, and certificates
can be constantly updated with cloud storage.
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KP OCEAN

1 N 1
i e L |




TODAY’S WORK

December 20, 2023 04:13 PM

2 6

22 26 105 38 1

This page helps managing expirable certificates and long boarding crew.

coditate



TODAY’S WORK - CERTIFICATE

L
© o ocean i I I N e I N Il M *

KP OCEAN
Show Entries |10 "‘ [-Principal's Name- V[-Ship's Name- VH-Rank- V] Expires in: Days m

No. Rank Name Vessel_Name Education Name Expiration Date Days Left Remark

2023-12-20 0
2023-12-21
2023-12-22
2023-12-22
2023-12-23
2023-12-23
2023-12-23
2023-12-23
2023-12-26

2023-12-27

Showing 1 to 10 of 22 entries
2 3

EXCEL

Copyright © 2022 DongHyeok Lee All rights reserved.

This page helps managing expirable certificates
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TODAY’S WORK - LONG BOARDING

@ KP OCEAN INC Bl el STATISTICS PRINCIPAL VESSEL CLIENT

No. Rank Name Ship’s Name On Board Age Waiting Period Boarding Period Cell. No. Facebook =

1

s 85 = s = = 8 s = &

Showing 1 to 10 of 38 entries

2 3 4 >

MAIN MENU

This page helps managing long boarding crew
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CREW - CREW INFORMATION

@ KP OCEAN INC BRiNER ekl

STATISTICS PRINCIPAL VESSEL CLIENT

[~ | = Search bar

O — Screen to search by ship’s name,
boarding, disembarking,
retirement, officer, position, name

—p Sort bar

Click on the text to sort it by the criteria.

=% Facebook

Access to the crew’s facebook if it is inputted.

Ship's Name On Board Age Waiting Period Boarding Period

=P Delete

Delete the crew (only with admin permission)

¥ ¥
Add Excel

Adds crew. Generates excel data of the current page.

coditate



CREW - CREW LIST

@ KP OCEAN INC Bl el STATISTICS PRINCIPAL VESSEL CLIENT DATA ENTRY

Rank Date of Birth Nationality Passport Seaman book Boarding Date Cellphone Address

Nationality Number

Philippines 6

This page helps managing long boarding crew
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GEN | CERT| COPY | ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM| COVID| PRINT| PAYROLL| ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

CREW - CREW - GENERAL

KP OCEAN & Logout

Crew_Code:

Name:

Manning_Company:

Hiredate:

Date of Birth:

Place of Birth:

Address:

- N

Cellphone:

Telephone:

UPLOAD

Height:

BMI:

Married:

Email:

Waist:

Shoes:

Clothes:

Nationality:

Rank:

Ship's Name:

E-REG NO.(POEA):

SRN NO.(MARINA):

TIN NO.:

SSS NO.:

Philhealth NO.:

Pag-ibig NO.:

Officer Certification:

Medical Examination;

Last Education:

Emergency:

Passport:

Seaman's Book:

Employment Contract:

Facebook:

Remarks:

Submit!
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CREW - CREW - CERTIFICATE

@ KP OCEAN INC BRielNENLIN STATISTICS PRINCIPAL VESSEL CLIENT DATA ENTRY

GEN | CERT| COPY| ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM| COVID | PRINT | PAYROLL | ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

A& Logout

KP OCEAN

No. Expire Education Name Training Date Expire Date License Number Open File

1

o
]
]
]
]
o
L}
]
]
]
]
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CREW - CREW - CERTIFICATE

L¢3 KP OCEAN INC BReNERTehls CREW SOA STATISTICS PRINCIPAL VESSEL CLIENT DATA ENTRY

GEN | CERT| COPY | ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM| COVID | PRINT | PAYROLL | ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

o dd

LD T2 217 7 1 7 27 A 27 31 7 [ L 41 [y

:omw n;v—@

Add File Download Checked Delete Checked Download All Check All Uncheck All
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CREW - CREW - ORDER

GEN | CERT| COPY | ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM| COVID | PRINT | PAYROLL | ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

No. Deploy Deployment Content Ship's Name Rank Board Leave Boarding Period Place Remark
e

1
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CREW - CREW - CAREER

Logout
@ KP OCEAN INC BEelNENTLS STATISTICS PRINCIPAL VESSEL CLIENT DATAENTRY A Ao

KP OCEAN

GEN | CERT| COPY | ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM | COVID | PRINT | PAYROLL | ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

_ No. Company Ship's Name Rank Board Leave GRT KW Type Reason Remark
1
o

Boarding Date:

]
]
]
]
i
]
i
]
]
]
]
]
i
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CREW - CREW - EVAL

GEN | CERT| COPY | ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM | COVID | PRINT | PAYROLL| ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

Ship's Name Remark Image

Evaluation Date: g QOPEN FILE m @

-
_—
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CREW - CREW - FAMILY

@ KP OCEAN INC BRiehAEN:I STATISTICS PRINCIPAL VESSEL CLIENT DATA ENTRY

GEN | CERT| COPY| ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM | COVID | PRINT | PAYROLL | ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

Relation Birthdate Account No. Bank Name Branch Remark

Birthdate:

.
a0
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CREW - CREW - COVID

GEN | CERT| COPY| ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM | COVID | PRINT | PAYROLL | ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

No. No. of Vaccine  Vaccine Type Place of Vaccination Date of Vaccination Expiration Date Certificate N

Expiration Date:

e 0
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CREW - CREW - DOCUMENT

KP OCEAN INC BB STATISTICS PRINCIP

GEN | CERT| COPY | ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM| COVID | PRINT| PAYROLL | ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

Document
POEA Contract @

Sea Service Certificate O
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CREW - CREW - DOCUMENT

Republic of the Philippines
Depertment of Lobor and Employment KP KP OCEANINC.
PHILIPPINE OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT ADMINISTRATION KP OCEAN INC. 301E PKFC (Phil o KiFos FIBNEIIER CONIt]
Bayani Rd., Fort Bonifacio, Taguig City,1630 Philippines

CONTRACT OF EMPLOYMENT operation@kp-ocn.com ¥, +63 2 87321236

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

CERTIFICATE OF SEA SERVICE

This Contract, entered into voluntarily by and between:

Name of Seaf
Date of Birtl
Addres

SIRB No.:
hereinafter referre

EBORA, CHRISTIAN D.

Name of Agen
Name of Principal
Address of Princip
for the following v
Name of Vessel:
IMO Number:

Fla

hereafter referred

That the seaf
1.1 Duration
1.2 Position:
1.3 B Mo reriry S,
1.4 Hours of Work
1.5 Overtime :
1.6 Vacation Leave P;
1.7 Point of Hire:
1.8 Collective Bargaining Agreement,
The terms and conditions in accordance with POEA Governing Board Resolution No. 09 and Memorandum
d Memorandum Circular 34 Series of 2020( Compliance with the 2018 Amendments to the Maritime
) shall be stri n u erved.
Any alterations or charges, in any part of this Contract shall be evaluated, verified, processed and approved by the Ph
verseas Employment Administration (POEA). Upon approval, the same shall be deemed an integral part of the Standard Ten
Conditions Governing the Employment of Filipino Seafares On-Board Ocean Going Ves:

This cartfication is issued upon the request of the above mentioned seaman for whatever logal purpose it may serve him best.
Issued this  21-Dec-23 at Taguig City, Philippines.

Certified true and cosrect

Violations of the terms and conditions of this Contract with its approved addendum shall be ground for disiplinary action agai KP OCEAN INC.

ering party.

YOT 7ALID WITHOUT
(COMPANY SEAL ENGR. FRANCO L. MARTINEZ
President/General Manager

IN WITHNESS WHEREOF the parties have hereto set their hands this day of
, Philippine:

ENG'R FRANCO L. MARTINEZ
Pres./Gen.Manager
For the Employer
Verified and approved by the POEA:

Date ignature of The PC

0 REV 05 Dec. 22,

POEA SCC
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CREW - CREW - PAYROLL

aL
@ KP OCEAN INC Bl CREW SOA STATISTICS PRINCIPAL VESSEL CLIENT DATA ENTRY i Logout

KP OCEAN

GEN | CERT| COPY | ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM | COVID| PRINT | PAYROLL | ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

ﬂ Crew_Code: Manning_Company: Hiredate;
Name: Date of Birth: Place of Birth:
-

Address:

Cellphone: Telephon _

Height:

Nationality:

VESSEL BASIC FOT/GOT ALLOWANCE SENIORITY LEAVE PAY _ POB “

HERS TRAINING BLUE BOOK PANAI TOTAL DEDUCTION
£ 2555.00
_ i " ---

e e e e R
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CREW - CREW - ACCIDENT
© «r ocean inc [EEEE INEST SN IESEEN IS

GEN | CERT| COPY | ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM | COVID | PRINT | PAYROLL | ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

| Iy ey | MEE m g

No. Ship's Name Rank Acc. Date Kind of Acc. Reason Amount Remark Image

Accident Date:

.
o
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CREW - CREW CHANGE PLAN
@ 1 ocea i I I N Mt N N Il M

KP OCEAN

ONSIGNERS:
=g ] - e

Onsigner Offsigner o

O O

O

OFFSIGNERS:

Rank Remove

0

0

Submit! Excel
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CREW - CREW CHANGE PLAN - EXCEL

DATE : 2023-12-21

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are a crew manning company based in the Philippines. | am writing on behalf of our principal to discuss the crew replacement arrangements
for the subject w at your good port.

We kindly request that you keep us updated on the vessel's ule, including the necessary requirements for immigration

This will enable us to make the r ary arrangements for their flight schedule and dispatch the required documents accordingly.

1. On/Off signers details and Flight schedule

1) On-signers details

;
SURNAME, FIRST MIDDLE Nationality | Date of Birth

(YYYY-MM-DD) Issued Date L Issued Date

Flight schedule : RVTG

2) Off-signers details

. . Date of Birth
S

] Flight schedule : RVTG

We appreciate your cooperation and support in this matter.
Please kindly send your confirmation e-mail

B/Regards,

See attached file
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SOA

Show Entries: \10 V‘

© e ocean ne KT IS

No. Vessel
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Showing 11 to 20 of 40 entries
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OA - EXCEL

MMARY PAYROLL OF PHILIPPINE CREW

- - -
FROM TO Y BASIC oIt OWANCE | SENIORITY | LEAVE PAY BASIC or
(DEPARTURE) | (ARRIVAL) Full month) | (Full month) | (Full month) PAY (Full month]

LLOWANCE E

KP OCEAN INC.
Room 301E PKFC Bayani Road,

CREW NAME

EXCHANGE RATE 55.50

CREW WAGE
BASIC
PAY

$ 1,146.00

OFFICIAL

#1,350.00

OTHERS

20.00

NAME

ISABELO RANIN

LOIDA RANIN
LICITA RANIN

TOTAL

KP OCEAN INC. sincerely ap

Fort Bonifacio

OTHER
ALLOWANCE
1,220.00

PHILHEALTH
#1,105.00

TRAINING
20.00

UsD d ribution
$739.00
$100.00

$0.00

$839.00

sreciates your

Taguig City,

LEAVE
PAY
344.00

£100.00

BLUE BOOK

?0.00

DISTRIBUTION
£41,014.50
.00

25,550

ication and p

please feel free to contact accounting manager any time

Philippines

TOTAL
M. WAGE ON

3,572.00

DEDUCTIONS

BOARD
200.00

VESSEL

PAYROLL PERIOD : 0

REMITTANCE DATE 06 November 2023

SALARY DISTRIBUTION

LEAVE PAY HOME ALLOTMENT PESOS

344.00 $ 3,028.00 P168,054.00

GROSS PAY $168,054.00

HDMF LOAN

$5,000.00

PANAMA

20.00

TOTAL

DEDUCTION

DEDUCTIONS

®7,55

NET

£0.00

TOTAL
20.00

5.00

PAY

?41,014.50

25,

550.00

P113,934.50

£160,499.00

n for the company.

If you have any inquiries related to your
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STATISTICS

@ KP OCEAN INC Bl el STATISTICS PRINCIPAL

VESSEL TYPE POSITION RANK

NAME OF PRINCIPAL NO. OF VESSEL NO. OF CREW
m CONTAINER | TANKER OFFICER | RATING
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STATISTICS - EXCEL

KP OCEAN INC STATISTIC REPORT

2023-12-08

NAME OF PRINCIPAL CONTAINER | TANKER m m

VESSEL | OFFICER | RATING

KP OCEAN INC VESSEL MASTER LIST

DA 2023-12-08

ol e [ mm | vem [ e [vow[av | e [wewmsme] ewn | vawe | rwenesw | omen

:
:

0
1
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PRINCIPAL / VESSEL / CLIENT

@ KP OCEAN INC Bueh/ g el

Show Entries:|10 v:‘ -Principal's Name-

@ KP OCEAN INC BB STATISTICS PRINCIPAL
Show Entries: \ 10 v| |-Nationality- v|-Por1- v|-Category- v |-Position- v|Company Name|Client Name No. Vessel Principal essellPosition
No. Nationality Port Category Company Name Client Name Position VESSEL POSITION
VESSEL POSITION
HOMEPAGE

HOMEPAGE VESSEL POSITION

VESSEL POSITION
VESSEL POSITION
VESSEL POSITION

VESSEL POSITION

i}
i}
i}
i}
i}
i}
i}
i}
i}
i}

VESSEL POSITION

VESSEL POSITION

Showing 1 to 10 of 29 entries

CLIENT B o

VESSEL
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VESSEL - VESSEL POSITION

® ™

eo W

v

-
o

® 39 m=

o I

Q. Search MarineTraffic
Jasin
Tangkak

Malacca City Kahang

Muar:
Yong Reng Kluang

ParitJawa
Ayer Hitam

Batu Pahat Simpang

Renggam
Kota Tinggi

Dumai

Pekan Nanas Johor Bahru ]
Kota Bengkalis Add to fleet Vessel Details

Pakning Singapore W( MY PGK ID BUR

ATA:
:2023-12-09 20:
el 2023-12-1520:18 o

Pulau Padang
Batam Cit >

Sélat,Ranjang THE;';":E_'E:M' G c 'l | USEROUTETOOL |

Pulau Tebingtinggi
tatt 4.2kn /127
Underway By Sail

12023-12-1514:43 UTC
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CERTIFICATE LIST

TE:  2023-12-21

e M e e e s -m-----“-
RANK _ YELI BST PSCRB MFA MCA coc
-“- EXP.DATE | EXP.DATE |  PLACE | (MM/DD) |

“ 2 -
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ADMIN ID MANAGEMENT

@ KP OCEAN INC BebER el

Username | |

Password | \
Principal |OPT|C MARINE OFFSHORE LIMITED

Permission| 4: Data Input (KPOCEAN) v|

‘ submit |

Current registrations:

No. Username Principal Permission

: ADMIN

: Data Input (KPOCEAN)
: Data Input (KPOCEAN)
: Data View (KPOCEAN)
: Data View (PRINCIPAL)
: Data View (PRINCIPAL)
: Data View (PRINCIPAL)
: Data View (PRINCIPAL)

: Data View (PRINCIPAL)

2 =8 =2 £ s = = s =

: Data View (PRINCIPAL)
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Contact Tab
D KP OCEAN INC RSN

DATA ENTRY CONTACT
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Contact Tab

Contact Details Thank you for your feedback! We'll get back to you soon.

Name: Donghyeok Lee

Email: coditate.kr@gmail.com

New Program Feedback Received

Report program errors/suggestions here:

Your Name

Coditate Contact <coditate. kr@gmail.com=
LAl

Donghyeok Lee

Your Email
coditate kr@gmail.com You have received new program feedback:
Your Message
Test Message Name: Donghyeok Lee
Email: coditate.kr@gmail.com
Message:

Test Message

Get in touch with the developer in

coditate



Career Quick Input

GEN | CERT| COPY| ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM| COVID | PRINT | PAYROLL | ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

T M | M o

No. CompanyShip's Name Rank Board Leave Boarding Period Area GRT KW Type Reason Remark

Press Download Sample
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Career Quick Input

—
CAREER

Please ensure all data
in any field except for

uploading a maximum

before uploading.

Enter the name of the Mann
Provide the exact name of tl
Enter the rank or position h
Provide the date you boarded
Provide the date you left the
Specify the operational area g
Enter the ship's gross registe
Indicate the engine’s power i
Specify the type of vessel. Us
Mention the reason for leavil

Add any additional comments

Move to the Career Tab.
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Career Quick Input

Company (Manning Agent) [Ship's Name |

T|COMPANY A
2|COMPANY B

3|COMPANY A

4|COMPANY B

5|COMPANY A

6|/COMPANY B

7|COMPANY A

8|COMPANY B

9|COMPANY A
10|{COMPANY B
11|{COMPANY A
12|COMPANY B
13|COMPANY A
14|COMPANY B
15|COMPANY A
16|COMPANY B
17|COMPANY A
18|COMPANY B
19|COMPANY A
20|COMPANY B
21|COMPANY A
22|COMPANY B
23|COMPANY A
24|COMPANY B
25|{COMPANY A
26|/COMPANY B
27|COMPANY A
28|COMPANY B
29|COMPANY A
30|{COMPANY B

SHIP 1

_capT
CAPT
CAPT
CapT
CAPT
CAPT
CAPT
CAPT
CAPT
CAPT
CAPT
CAPT
CAPT
CAPT
CAPT
CAPT

Boarding Date [Leaving Date Area  |GRT  [KW  |VesselType[Reason  [§

2024-01-01

2021-01-01

2020-01-01
2019-01-01
2018-01-01

01 -01

2016-0101
2015-01-01

2014-01-01
2013-01-01
2012-01-01
2011-01-01
2010-01-01

2009-0101 |

2006-01-01
2005-01-01
2004-01-01

2003-01-01

2002-01-01

2001-01-01

2000-01-01
1999-01-01
1998-01-01
1997-01-01
1996-01-01
1995-01-01

2024-12-31

2023-12-31

.2022-12-31

2021-12-31
2020-12-31
2019-12-31
2018-12-31

L2017-12-31
2016-12-31
2015-12-31

2014-12-31
2013-12-31
2012-12-31
2011-12-31
2010-12-31

2009-12-31

2006-12-31
2005-12-31
2004-12-31

2008-12-31

2002-12-31

2001-12-31

2000-12-31
1999-12-31
1998-12-31
1997-12-31
1996-12-31
1995-12-31

WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE
WORLDWIDE

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT
1234/ BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT
1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234[BULK FINISHED CONTRACT
1234BULK  |FINISHED CONTRACT
1234[BULK FINISHED CONTRACT
1234[BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234BULK  |FINISHED CONTRACT
1234[BULK FINISHED CONTRACT
1234BULK  |FINISHED CONTRACT
1234BULK  |FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT
1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

1234|BULK FINISHED CONTRACT

Input the necessary data.

coditate



Career Quick Input

coditatecms.com L&

You are about to upload an xlsx file. Do you want to proceed?

L

Upload the file.

1 coditate



Career Quick Input

GEN | CERT| COPY | ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM| COVID | PRINT| PAYROLL | ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

e MEH

Company Ship's Name Board Leave Boarding Period Area Reason Remark

COMPANY A SHIP 1 2024-01-01 2024-12-31 00Y 11M 30D (365) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COlI

M‘ COMPANY B SHIP 2 2023-01-01 2023-12-31  00Y 11M 30D (364) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI

_‘ 1ST ENGINEER COMPANY A SHIP 3 2022-01-01 2022-12-31 00Y 11M 30D (364) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI
COMPANY B SHIP 4 2021-01-01 2021-12-31 00Y 11M 30D (364) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI

COMPANY A SHIP 5 2020-01-01 2020-12-31 00Y 11M 30D (365) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI

_‘ COMPANY A SHIP 7 2018-01-01 2018-12-31 00Y 11M 30D (364) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI

COMPANY B SHIP 6 2019-01-01  2019-12-31 00Y 11M 30D (364) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI

_‘ COMPANY B SHIP 8 2017-01-01 2017-12-31 00Y 11M 30D (364) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI

_‘ COMPANY A SHIP 9 2016-01-01 2016-12-31 00Y 11M 30D (365) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI

‘ COMPANY B SHIP 10 2015-01-01 2015-12-31 00Y 11M 30D (364) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI
ip type:

_ COMPANY A SHIP 11 2014-01-01  2014-12-31 00Y 11M 30D (364) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI
Reason: ‘

M‘ COMPANY A SHIP 13 2012-01-01 2012-12-31 00Y 11M 30D (365) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI

m COMPANY B SHIP 14 2011-01-01 2011-12-31  00Y 11M 30D (364) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI

COMPANY A SHIP 15 2010-01-01  2010-12-31 00Y 11M 30D (364) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI

COMPANY B SHIP 12 2013-01-01  2013-12-31 00Y 11M 30D (364) WORLDWIDE FINISHED COI

@
“
“
&
@
&
&
#
“
@
&
@
@
&
&

Simplify the process of data input with easy Excel editing.
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Certificate Copy Move Order

GEN | CERT| COPY| ORDER| CRER| EVAL| FAM | COVID | PRINT | PAYROLL | ACC/INJURY/ILLNESS

d.

2png 3.png
2025-01-21 04:40:10 2025-01-21 04:40:14

L7l ] i1

Add File | Move Order Download Checked Delete Checked Download All Check All Uncheck All
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Certificate Copy Move Order

w
2.png
2025-01-21 04:40:10

Drag and Drop to
change the order.

Press Save to
save the order.

coditate



Certificate Copy Move Order

localhost:8079 L&

Order saved successfully!

Press back to return.

Save I Back I

. i W



Certificate Copy Move Order

Rename button

Easily reorder documents and rename them effortlessly

coditate



additional security and bug fixes
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We appreciate your
continued trust and support in Coditate CMS.
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